
2022 Girls RRC Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northfield 00:13:59.53 31

2 Wabash 00:15:31.37 75

3 Tippecanoe Valley 00:16:00.01 87

4 Manchester 00:16:11.08 94

5 Maconaquah 00:16:14.92 97

6 North Miami 00:16:30.47 105

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Peru 00:16:56.33 4

Rochester 00:18:47.64 4

Southwood 00:13:35.02 3

Whitco 00:18:21.56 1
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2022 Girls RRC Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northfield 00:13:59.53 8 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1019 Kaleigh Rice 00:12:19.82 1

2 3 1018 Laney Haupert 00:12:36.55 2

3 6 1020 Ali Copeland 00:14:21.28 4

4 10 1021 Teagan Baer 00:14:47.75 8

5 20 1022 Olia Leffert 00:15:52.24 16

6 25 1023 Amarah Frieden 00:16:12.59 (20)

7 50 1024 Sheila Smith 00:20:42.14 (34)

2 Wabash 00:15:31.37 12 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 1096 Chloe Cooper 00:14:42.25 7

2 12 1105 Mallory Tart 00:14:52.68 10

3 16 1094 Josie Bailey 00:15:27.93 13

4 28 1097 Mia Fairchild 00:16:16.28 22

5 29 1099 Rinka Higuera 00:16:17.75 23

6 30 1100 Quinn Myers 00:16:34.86 (24)

7 36 1098 Sally Harrell 00:17:35.22 (28)

3 Tippecanoe Valley 00:16:00.01 5 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 1080 Katie Sterk 00:14:50.78 9

2 14 1082 Izabella Woodruff 00:15:09.47 12

3 19 1071 Kharrington Craft 00:15:49.15 15

4 22 1079 Anna Kraft 00:16:00.76 18

5 42 1070 Georgina Acosta-Delaluz 00:18:09.91 33

4 Manchester 00:16:11.08 5 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 996 Rachel Steely 00:14:24.42 5

2 13 997 Emersyn Sarber 00:15:02.21 11

3 23 994 Maggie Akins 00:16:02.46 19

4 35 998 Jocelyn Young 00:17:26.92 27

5 40 995 Bronwyn Harris 00:17:59.41 32

5 Maconaquah 00:16:14.92 5 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 983 Macie McManus 00:14:00.60 3

2 18 981 Ani Osornio 00:15:36.04 14

3 26 985 Julia Kunkle 00:16:14.98 21

4 37 982 Anna Lorenz 00:17:39.16 29

5 38 984 Lexi Starkey 00:17:43.84 30

6 North Miami 00:16:30.47 5 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1011 Laina Kling 00:14:38.00 6

2 21 1010 Audrianna Medina 00:16:00.47 17

3 31 1009 Keyli Pantaleon Xocua 00:16:40.15 25

4 34 1007 Sydeny Lane 00:17:26.80 26

5 39 1008 Savannah Rentschler 00:17:46.92 31
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2022 Girls RRC Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1019 Kaleigh Rice 7th 00:12:19.82 Northfield

2 0 1066 Shelby Thomas 8th 00:12:23.00 Southwood

3 2 1018 Laney Haupert 8th 00:12:36.55 Northfield

4 0 1064 Paige Nelson 7th 00:13:10.51 Southwood

5 3 983 Macie McManus 7th 00:14:00.60 Maconaquah

6 4 1020 Ali Copeland 7th 00:14:21.28 Northfield

7 5 996 Rachel Steely 8th 00:14:24.42 Manchester

8 6 1011 Laina Kling 8th 00:14:38.00 North Miami

9 7 1096 Chloe Cooper 8th 00:14:42.25 Wabash

10 8 1021 Teagan Baer 7th 00:14:47.75 Northfield

11 9 1080 Katie Sterk 7th 00:14:50.78 Tippecanoe Valley

12 10 1105 Mallory Tart 8th 00:14:52.68 Wabash

13 11 997 Emersyn Sarber 6th 00:15:02.21 Manchester

14 12 1082 Izabella Woodruff 7th 00:15:09.47 Tippecanoe Valley

15 0 1065 Olivia Ranck 8th 00:15:11.55 Southwood

16 13 1094 Josie Bailey 8th 00:15:27.93 Wabash

17 0 1038 Anna Steele 6th 00:15:35.82 Peru

18 14 981 Ani Osornio 8th 00:15:36.04 Maconaquah

19 15 1071 Kharrington Craft 6th 00:15:49.15 Tippecanoe Valley

20 16 1022 Olia Leffert 8th 00:15:52.24 Northfield

21 17 1010 Audrianna Medina 7th 00:16:00.47 North Miami

22 18 1079 Anna Kraft 7th 00:16:00.76 Tippecanoe Valley

23 19 994 Maggie Akins 8th 00:16:02.46 Manchester

24 0 1057 Taylor Navara 8th 00:16:03.98 Rochester

25 (20) 1023 Amarah Frieden 8th 00:16:12.59 Northfield

26 21 985 Julia Kunkle 6th 00:16:14.98 Maconaquah

27 0 1037 Bailey Butt 8th 00:16:15.38 Peru

28 22 1097 Mia Fairchild 8th 00:16:16.28 Wabash

29 23 1099 Rinka Higuera 8th 00:16:17.75 Wabash

30 (24) 1100 Quinn Myers 8th 00:16:34.86 Wabash

31 25 1009 Keyli Pantaleon Xocua 7th 00:16:40.15 North Miami

32 0 1036 Esther Collie 8th 00:16:41.48 Peru

33 0 1058 Daniela Ochoa 6th 00:17:17.44 Rochester

34 26 1007 Sydeny Lane 6th 00:17:26.80 North Miami

35 27 998 Jocelyn Young 6th 00:17:26.92 Manchester

36 (28) 1098 Sally Harrell 8th 00:17:35.22 Wabash

37 29 982 Anna Lorenz 8th 00:17:39.16 Maconaquah

38 30 984 Lexi Starkey 6th 00:17:43.84 Maconaquah

39 31 1008 Savannah Rentschler 6th 00:17:46.92 North Miami

40 32 995 Bronwyn Harris 8th 00:17:59.41 Manchester

41 0 1104 Sienna Stoffel 6th 00:18:07.82 Wabash

42 33 1070 Georgina Acosta-Delaluz 6th 00:18:09.91 Tippecanoe Valley

43 0 1102 Audri Shilder 8th 00:18:11.99 Wabash

44 0 1103 Caitlyn Shidler 7th 00:18:17.53 Wabash

45 0 935 Reagan Klepinger 8th 00:18:21.57 Whitco

46 0 1095 Emma Cantrell 6th 00:18:27.00 Wabash

47 0 1039 Sarah Marcum 6th 00:19:12.66 Peru

48 0 1101 Allayna Renn 6th 00:19:20.58 Wabash

49 0 1055 Gretchen Gardner 7th 00:19:45.06 Rochester

50 (34) 1024 Sheila Smith 6th 00:20:42.14 Northfield

51 0 1025 Trinity Sutterby 8th 00:21:26.40 Northfield
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2022 Girls RRC Championship

52 0 1056 Alayna Jones 6th 00:22:04.09 Rochester
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